
學生修業規劃及課程檢核表
大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
姓名：                                            學號：                         
大一上學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
大一下學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
大二上學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
大二下學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
大三上學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
大三下學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
大四上學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


大學部（表格內容可自行增減）
大四下學期
	課程名稱
	上課時間
	類別
	學分數

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	類別
	中文通
	外文通
	人文通
	社會通
	自然通
	書院通
	院必修
	主修
	選修

	畢業至少應修學分
	4-6
	4-6
	3-8
	3-8
	4-8
	0-4
	18
	24
	54-58

	
	28-32
	96（通識32）
100（通識28）

	至本學期累計修畢
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


1

